PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION LENGTH UNIT WT. NET WT.

1 4 DCP CLAMP HALF 2.40 9.60
4 WM1665-P PLATE 8 5/16 in 1.75 6.99

3 4 G58R-24 5/8" x 24" THREADED ROD (HDG.) 24 in 2.09 8.36
4 16 G58FW 5/8" HDG USS FLATWASHER 0.07 1.13
5 16 G58LW 5/8" HDG LOCKWASHER 0.03 0.42
6 16 G58NUT 5/8" HDG HEAVY 2H HEX NUT 0.13 2.08
TOTAL WT. # 28.58

KIT INCLUDES
2 CLAMP ASSEMBLIES
AS SHOWN

4 1/2" OD MAX.

MOUNTING PIPE MAX WALL THICKNESS
(ORDERED SEPARATELY)

~

-

AN
\
57/8"TO 6 1/4"
( ) SLOTS
Y
NS

24" (REF)

TOLERANCE NOTES DESCRIPTION " Locations:

ew York,
TOLERANGES ON DIMENSIONS, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ARE: CLAMP SET WALL MOUNTS l Engincering  Atlanta, GA
SAWED, SHEARED AND GAS CUT EDGES (2 0.030") Support Team:  Los Angoles, CA
DRILLED AND GAS CUT HOLES (# 0.0307) - NO CONING OF HOLES : 1-888-753-7446 Ly mou
LASER CUT EDGES AND HOLES (£ 0.070%) - NO GONING OF HOLES A valmont WP coMme Dallas, TX
BENDS ARE # 1/2 DEGREE
ALL OTHER MACHINING (£ 0.030") CPD NO. DRAWN BY ENG. APPROVAL PART NO. N
ALL OTHER ASSEMBLY (% 0.060") KC8  5/31/2012 WM1665 o3

>

PROPRIETARY NOTE: CLASS| SUB | DRAWING USAGE CHECKED BY DWG. NO. m ,9“)
INDUSTRICE AND GONSIDERED A TRADE S ENTOF WM1665 =
VALMONT STRICTL ANY WiouT o 81 | 01 CUSTOMER CEK  7/30/2012




